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Introduction to the class - Review Student Handbook and go over expectations.

Intro to Fire Service & Firefighter Safety Ch 1  pgs 11-23

ICS Ch19 pgs 899-910

Firefighter Health and Safety/Firefighter Rehabilitation Ch 1 pgs 24-46

Thu 1800 - 2300 5 NIMS Ch 27 pgs 1385-1393

(Lecture: Includes portable lighting, Traffic safety and operations)

2/8/26 Sun 0900-1700 8 EMS (credit for EMT cert.  CEU provided) Ch 23 pgs 1021-1043

2/10/26 Tue 1800-2100 3 Fire Service Communications  2hr Lecture 1hr Practical Ch 2 pgs 57-71

2/12/26 Thu 1800-2100 3 Building Construction Ch 3 pgs 77-111

0900-1300 4 16 Life Safety Initiatives-Courage to be Safe Handout

1400-1700 3 Practical: Dismount Apparatus, PPE, Traffic Control, Lighting

2/17/26 Tue 1800-2200 4 Fire Behavior Ch 4  pgs 117-176

2/19/26 Thur 1800-2000 2 Portable Fire Extinguishers (2 hr Lecture) Ch 6 pags 254-268

2/22/26 Sun 0900-1700 7 Extinguisher (3 hr practical) and Knots (2 hr Lecture/2 Hr Practical) TO/SCBA Ch 7 pgs 277-296

2/24/26 Tue 1800-2000 2 Ropes/Knots (2 Hr Practical) Practical

2/26/26 Thur 1800-2200 4 PPE and SCBA Ch 5 Pgs 183-228

3/1/26 Sun 0900-1600 8 Fire Suppression (Lecture) PPE/SCBA Practical TO/SCBA Ch 14 669-717

3/3/26 Tue 1800-2200 2 Search and Rescue (Lecture) Ch 10 pgs 422-475

3/5/26 Thu 1800-2100 3 Forcible Entry (Lecture) Ch 9 pgs 371-411

3/8/26 Sun 0900-1800 9 Search & Rescue ( 4-Hr Practical) Forcible Entry (5 HRs Practical) TO/SCBA Practical

3/10/26 Tue 1800-2000 4 Ground Ladders (2 Hr Lecture) Water Supply (2-Hr Lecture)
Ch 8 pgs 315-343     Ch 

14 pgs 784-804

3/12/26 Thu 1800-2100 3 Tactical Ventilation Ch 11 pgs 493-526

3/15/26 Sun 0900-1500 6 Firefighter Survival (2-Hr Lecture 4-Hr practical) TO/SCBA

3/17/26 Tue 1800-2100 3 Hose Operations & Hose Streams (Lecture) Ch 13 pgs 587-631

3/19/26 Thu 1800-2200 4 Fire Hose (Lecture) Ch 12  pgs 541-566

3/22/26 Sun 0900-1700 8 Fire Hose and Fire Stream (Practical) TO/SCBA

3/24/26 Tue 1800-2200 4 Water Supply (Hydrant, drafting, water shuttle)(4hr Practical) TO/SCBA
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3/26/26 Thu 1800-2100 3 Fire Suppression (Lecture)
Ch 14 pgs 669-687 & 

704-707

3/29/26 Sun 0900-1700 8 Ground Ladders Practicals TO/SCBA

1800 - 1900 1 Fire Suppression (Vehicle Fires)  (1 hr Lecture)  Ch 14 pgs 694-704

1900-2000 1 Fire Suppression (Ground Cover Fires) (1 hr Lecture) Ch 14 pgs 707-717

2000-2100 1 Fire Suprression-Utilites Ch 14 pgs 687-693

1800 - 2000 2 Overhaul, Property Conservation & Scene Preservation Ch 15 pgs 740-763

2000-2200 2 Tech Rescue and Vehicle Extrication Ops (Lecture) Ch 17 pgs 823-868

0900-1300 4 Vehicle Extrication (Practical) TO/SCBA Practical

1300 - 1700 4 Fire Supression Vehicle Fire 4hr Practical, TO/SCBA Practical

4/16/26 Tue 1800 - 2200 4 Salvage and Overhaul (3-Hrs Practical) (Utilities 1-Hr Practical TO/SCBA Practical

4/23/26 Thu 1800-2300 5 Ventilation (Practical) TO/SCBA Practical

4/25/26 SAT 0900-1700 8 LIVE Fire Stacked/Piled 2-Hrs; Ground Cover (2-Hrs); Skills Testing TO/SCBA Practical

4/26/26 Sun 0900-1700 8 Live Fire (Structure); TO/SCBA Practical

4/28/26 Tue 1800 - 2200 4 Hazmat-Awareness Ch 24 pgs 1047-1130

4/30/26 Thu 1800-2200 4 Hazmat-Awareness Ch 24 pgs 1131-1213

5/5/26 Tue 1800 - 2200 4 Hazmat-Operations Ch 25 pgs 1217-1302

5/7/26 Thu 1800-2200 4 Hazmat-Operations Ch 26 pgs 1305-1381

5/9/26 Sun 0900-1700 8 Hazmat Practical (LC Hazmat Trailer) TO/SCBA

5/12/26 Tue 1800-2200 4 EVOC Hand Out

5/14/26 Thu 1800-2200 4 EVOC Hand Out

5/17/26 Sun 0900-1700 8 EVCO Practical Practical

Total Hours 193

STATE TEST May 19th at 6:00 PM

Sun4/12/26

SPRING BREAK March 30-April 5th

Tue4/7/26

4/9/26 Thu


